Timewell       800-720-8453...2
As a family owned
and operated company,
we understand your need for competitive pricing,
no-nonsense sales and timely service. Our complete line of drainage products
and exclusive services will simplify your purchasing process and maximize your budget.
With Timewell you get:
 • A one-stop shop for all your commercial, industrial and highway drainage needs

Applications
MAXFLO AE PIPE
Size Part Number Configuration
4” 08004-20AE MaXflo 4” Bell/Spigot
6” 08006-20AE MaXflo 6” Bell/Spigot
8” 08008-20AE MaXflo 8” Bell/Spigot
10” 08010-20AE MaXflo 10” Bell/Spigot
12” 08012-10AE / 08012-20AE MaXflo 12” Bell/Spigot
15” 08015-10AE / 08015-20AE MaXflo 15” Bell/Spigot
18” 08018-10AE / 08018-20AE MaXflo 18” Bell/Spigot
24” 08024-10AE / 08024-20AE MaXflo 24”  Bell/Spigot
30” 08030-20AE MaXflo 30”  Bell/Spigot
36” 08036-20AE MaXflo 36” Bell/Spigot
48” 08048-20AE MaXflo 48” Bell/Spigot